Infolsends

SERDCEA
¢ Mobile Devices and the Impact on Print &
FENAI-TY)OAD=—X -TiGFv R (EEZIZ? US, Mexico, Brazil, China 15

il —

Are they mobile workers?
General business users?

ELoRR1—H

Are they people who use the
devices for personal reason?

—fa—

Mopria Alliance MY, U TIV T —LLRBENAII T T4 BIEZ R/ T 2E-0I15FBE KT TULED,
FE. BENAWNTIORDHE—RBHINERZEL. HIZIL IR LFROEZERIZTIURATF—av A EBFEEIN, 1—
HHNEFECHRITE, L EBEICEFHREESINEILEDLE MPS U—EXNERLI-EE, ALY —2 (15ME) T,

EDEIGERBE=—IXNFRLDTLLIMN?

L. ENAAIL-TVUNMIBELEZA—FRENMS AL TECT.BE AETUURIZLOMN? | 1ZDLTOH
FEAMETVET . BRBTOEMIE. ENSMLEBEHLSORNRNTONSARENELHLITIHEERDITEIE. T
LT RUE—DED LSBT I AV BNENA LSRN DENRIZEMSE S REMENHEINEREITHIETT .
ENAILBBENSERIZELIZWEEZDE SRR A—HIE =Y FILFRICEVWTERBFLEDOTLELSIN ?

EVRRA2—H

EDBHEOESHRR1I—YM, ENSIILEERNSRENRIELLN?

. Job description, age, industry, etc...

ZAIR-BATLIEDSDERI=—XIE, /—F PC D=—XE#5 ?
. How do their printing needs from smartphones and tablets differ

from notebook use?

ENMLBBENSDENRIANDFHLE, EQGMICHERETSH?
. Office? Hotel? Airport? Customer or Client location? Starbucks?

Print—-shop? Home?

ENRILT-UL LRI by 2
. RFQ/Proposals? Signature required documents?

. Reports? Photos? e—mails? Web pages?

aA—HIE, HS5—/E//O~DHFLE?
. Do they require color or B/W?

ESHRRA—YDENSILTYUMEFIALIZWEAL?
. Better reading? Marking? Sharing?

EDBED—KA—THN. ENSILEBENSRLERZELZL?

. Life-cycle stage, income, gender

RIR-BZTLYEDSDERI=—X (&, /—F PC D=—XE73% ?
. How do their printing needs from smartphones and tablets differ

from notebook use?

ENMILBBENSDERIANDHEL(E, EQGFICHERETSH?
. Home, Office, Starbucks, Hotel? Airport?

ENRIL =L R S AR A 2

. Photos? e-mails? Web pages? Personal paperwork?

A—HlE, HS5S—/E//O~DHFLE?
. Do they require color or B/W?

—EA—FDENAUNTIUERALEWNERE?
. Better reading? Marking? Sharing?

P2Xiil

I

ESRRA—H vs. A=V F)L2A—H — HER / BLURESH
ESARFAE YT NHRISHBLEBERE, Bt A bOLI=— B RN B HTEEMELET

ver.107



e
Info\) _

B &g

o KE., AXPO,TFVI, hEH

B FAEXRI—T
o TFERHRYIRATOER (FDIZBIZEITAER]) — A focus on ad-hoc printing
o ABILYrARY—IIA2D1—Y - Tablet and smartphone users
v Why tablet and smartphone vs notebook?
o N—=YFILFA LY EDHRRXFA - Personal and professional use

WERESE
e wIJRE
v XE  (n=1,000)
v AxL3 (n=600)
v JZYJL (n=600)
v E  (n=1,000)
o BRICEIRIZ{ToTLA. EIRILIzWZ\A—HF T AV MERR
o EDRRFIA vs. /A—YFILFIH
o YAV FEESTATRT—D,
e  Apple OS v.s. Android

B EHTFYRE

e John Shane (Director) - John Shane is a leading industry expert on marking materials such as
toner, OPC, inkjet ink, and cartridges. As a Director for the Communication Supplies Consulting
Service, Mr. Shane is responsible for all forecasts, research reports, consulting, and client care

concerning those topics. http://www.infotrends.com/public/Content/Bios/jshane.html

B HEY

s X—HYRETULT Y-

e HRAEBELR—MILELT—I3av

o RBET—2(Excel) +tLET—43 (Excel)

s FiTAL-TLEUT—Iav (A TIay)

B XR7oa—)L
o FAERAE: 2014 £ 8 A Bts (12 ASERK)

m FEERFAD : $19,995

BASHAU TR (3B EK, KE)
T150-0013 BRREPEAXELF 1-13-6 BHLFISEIL 8F
TEL:03-5475-2663 FAX:03-5475-2710 Email: mail@infotrends.cojp http://www.infotrends.co.jp/

ver.107



December 2014 Mobile Devices and the Impact on Print

Table of Contents

Executive Summary
Key Findings

Recommendations
Introduction

Project Objectives
Market Modeling for Mobile Print Potential

Methodology
Definitions

Summary of Potential Mobile Print Volumes

Analysis of Respondents
Print Location
Mobile Printing Behaviors: New Print or Diverted Print
Preferred Mobile Printing Methods and Barriers
Reasons for Printing and Printing Needs
Printing vs. Age
Types of Documents Printed
Ownership of Devices
Types of Mobile Devices

InfoTrends’ Opinion

List of Tables

Table 1: Survey Respondents and Screened Out

Table 3: Reasons Why Respondents Don’t Print

Table 4: Millions of Potential Prints for One Million People with a Desire to Print from their Mobile
Devices

Table 5: Employment and Desire to Print

Table 6: Common Mobile Printing Locations

Table 7: Average Number of Desired Print locations

Table 8: Types of Documents that are or will be printed for Personal Reasons

Table 9: Types of Documents that are or will be printed for Work Reasons

15
24
35
41
48
57
62
64
72

76

10
12

14
19
24
27
62
63

© December 2014, InfoTrends, Inc. www.infotrends.com

Page 2



December 2014

Mobile Devices and the Impact on Print

Figure 2:
Figure 3:
Figure 4:

Figure 5:
Figure 6:
Figure 7:
Figure 8:
Figure 9:
Figure 10
Figure 11:

Figure 12:
Figure 13:
Figure 14:
Figure 15:
Figure 16:

Figure 17:

Figure 18:
Figure 19:
Figure 20:
Figure 21:
Figure 22:
Figure 23:
Figure 24:
Figure 26:
Figure 27:
Figure 28:
Figure 29:
Figure 30:
Figure 31:
Figure 32:
Figure 33:
Figure 34:
Figure 35:
Figure 36:
Figure 37:
Figure 38:
Figure 39:
Figure 40:
Figure 41:
Figure 42:
Figure 43:
Figure 44
Figure 45:
Figure 46:
Figure 47:
Figure 48:
Figure 49:
Figure 50:

Figure 51:

Figure 52:
Figure 53:
Figure 54:
Figure 55:

Figure 56

List of Figures

Screened Out Print Awareness and Ability to Print from Mobile Devices
Estimated Pages Printed per Month from Mobile Devices

11
13

Potential Monthly Prints for one Million People with a Desire to Print from their Mobile Devices

Respondent Age Groups

Mobile Devices Use for Personal Reasons
Mobile Device Use for Work Reasons

Print Awareness and Share of Respondents Who Have Been Able to Print
Share of Respondents who Wish to Print
: How Respondents Learned That They Could Print
Share of Respondents who Wish to Print from Mobile Devices (Job Function)
Share of Respondents who Wish to Print from Mobile Devices (Industry)
Print Locations for Personal Reasons

Print Locations for Work Reasons

Share of Time Working Away From the Office

Share of Time Working Away From the Office vs. Print Locations (U.S.)
Share of Time Working Away From the Office vs. Print Locations (China)
Share of Time Working Away From the Office vs. Print Locations (Mexico)
Share of Time Working Away From the Office vs. Print Locations (Brazil)
Adjusted Share of Time Working Away From the Office vs. Print Locations (U.S.)
Adjusted Share of Time Working Away From the Office vs. Print Locations (China)
Adjusted Share of Time Working Away From the Office vs. Print Locations (Mexico)
Adjusted Share of Time Working Away From the Office vs. Print Locations (Brazil)
Expected Printing Behavior Mobile Device vs. Computer

Estimated Pages Printed per Month from Mobile Devices (Mean)
Likelihood of Postponed Mobile Printing

Likelihood of Postponed Mobile Printing if Away from Home or Office
Device Used to Print Later

How Respondents would Print Later

Preferred Method of Printing When Away from Home or Office

Barriers to Printing for PERSONAL Reasons

Barriers to Printing for WORK Reasons

Reasons for Not Printing as Often as You Like

Encouragements to Print or Print More for Personal Reasons
Encouragements to Print or Print More for Work Reasons

Additional Encouragements to Print More

Respondents Attitudes Toward Paper

Screened Out Attitudes Toward Paper

Reasons for Personal Printing

Reasons for Printing for Work Reasons

Printing B&W or Color

Color Importance

Reasonable Price for B&W Page

Reasonable Price for Color Page

Preferred Payment Method

Mean Monthly Printing by Age for Personal Reasons

Mean Monthly Printing by Age for Work Reasons

Prefer to Read and Edit on Paper (U.S.)

Prefer to Read and Edit on Paper (China)

Prefer to Read and Edit on Paper (Mexico)

Prefer to Read and Edit on Paper (Brazil)

Ownership of SMARTPHONE used for WORK

Ownership of TABLETS used for WORK

Device Management Software
: Home Mobile Printing Capable Printers

14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
64
65
66
67

© Decemb

er 2014, InfoTrends, Inc. www.infotrends.com

Page 3



December 2014 Mobile Devices and the Impact on Print

Figure 57: Experience with Home Mobile Printing Capable Printers 68
Figure 58: Experience with Home Mobile Printing Capable Printers (U.S.) 69
Figure 59: Experience with Home Mobile Printing Capable Printers (China) 70
Figure 60: Experience with Home Mobile Printing Capable Printers (Mexico) 70
Figure 61: Experience with Home Mobile Printing Capable Printers (Brazil) 71
Figure 62: Types of Smartphones Used 72
Figure 63: Version of Android Smartphone 73
Figure 64: Types of Tablets Used 73
Figure 65: Version of Android Tablet 74
Figure 66: Device Used to Take This Survey 75

© December 2014, InfoTrends, Inc. www.infotrends.com Page 4



